Series CU
Free Mount Cylinder
A space-saving air cylinder with multiple surfaces capable of mounting
directly. Offered in rich variations.
Series Variations
The multiple surface direct
mounting with a square body
and no brackets allows the

Model
Specifications
How to Order
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
—M5 x 0.8
 20 /25
 0.05MPa
Stroke length tolerance +1.0
0
50 to 400mm/s
10-/21-CDU20 20
10-/21-CDU25 25
11-/22-CDU20 20
11-/22-CDU25 25
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50
10/16
0.06MPa
6
10
12
Size Suction flow rate l/min (ANR)
6
10
16/20/25
10
11
Relief type
Vacuum suction type
Clean series
21
22
Relief type
Vacuum suction type
Copper, fluorine and
silicon-free +
low particle generation
Built-in magnet
D Built-in magnet
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pcs.
Type of auto switch
D-A93
D-M9N, D-M9B
Reed switch
Solid state switch
 21 - C   D   U  16  - 30  D - M9B
10 - C   D   U  16  - 30  D - M9B
Action
D Double acting
53
Suction flow rate of vacuum